	Vol. <u>m89</u> Page 24548
9273	
IDSTATE ELECTRI	estReparantial 本 しかけいを Parantia かかいがく いっかいしょう アイ・コント しょう マント・フレー しょうしょう たいがうし いいろう しゅうせい
MENORANDUM OF CONTRAC	THOR DIVE EALING "Co-op", and
PARTIES: MIDSTATE ELECTRIC COOPERATIVE, INC., 1	hereinafter called Consumer.
Merrie Schrott	
RECTTALS	
WHEREAS the parties have entered into an Agreem red <u>November 20</u> , 19 <u>89</u> , to pr scribed as: SEC <u>36</u>	ent for the Extension of Theo ovide electric service to real property TWP_23S
scribed as: SEC 36	LOTBLOCK
RTION:	; and
BDIVISION: Tax Account # 23103500	the ESTINATED sum of \$_343.78 ; and County and
in the consideration of this Agreement is	recorded in Klamath County and
THEREFORE it is agreed currently transitioned above	until fully parts
19  · $X$	Multi Schrott
ATED THISGay ofCO	LaPine, OR 97739
AILING ADDRESS	
FOR	NIDSTATE USE ONLY
STATE OF OREGON	MIDSTATE USE ONLI <u>Aulane A. Marten</u> Midstate Electric Cooperative
) SS	, Midstate Electric opprise
County of Deschutes)	manne P Martia:
Personally appeared bel	Live and cealed in Denal
Corporation and the	ty of its Board of Directors. Berond the
OF STATION BY auction	NOTARY PUBLIC FOR OREGON NOTARY PUBLIC FOR OREGON
and the second	NOTARY PUBLIC FOR OREGON
	My Commission expires: 10-10-75
	STATE OF OREGON, ss.
<b>5</b> 0	County of Klamath
	Filed for record at request of:
<b>C</b>	HILL HOLD Flectric
Return: Midslare Line Nancy Metteer	on this <u>20th</u> day of <u>Dec.</u> A.D., 19 02
<b>P.O.</b> Box 127	in Vol M89 of Deeds 460
LaPine, Or. 97739	Evelyn Bienn County China
	정해를 분석을 받았는다. 그 저는 것을 수 없는 것을 수 없는 것을 것을 수 없는다.
	Fee. \$8.00